
10:00 a.m. until 5:00 p.m. 
Reception to follow at Delta Council 

 

Mississ ippi  State  Univers i ty  

Corn and Soybean Field Day 

Thursday, July 18, 2013 

 Charles W. Capps, Jr. Entrepreneurial Center  

Stoneville, Miss.  

www.msucares.edu/drec/ 

Field Day Sponsors 

Agxplore International 

Parma, CA 

(573) 457-4506 

Delta Irrigation 

and Supply 

Leland, MS 

(662) 686-9922 

Circle S Irrigation 

Clarksdale, MS   

(662) 627-7246 
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 10:00-2:30 Registration | Equipment Expo | Sponsor Booths 
       Capps Building & grounds 
   2:40  Wagon Tours 
   Stop 1:   Pathology   
      Dr. Tom Allen 
      Dr. Gabe Sciumbato 
    Stop 2:    Agronomy 
      Dr. Wayne Ebelhar 
       Dr. Bobby Golden 
   Stop 3:   Entomology 
      Dr. Jeff Gore 
      Dr. Don Cook 
      Dr. Angus Catchot 
    Stop 4:   Weed Control 
      Dr. Jason Bond 
      Dr. Tom Eubank 
   Stop 5:   Irrigation 
      Dr. Jason Krutz 
      Mr. Lyle Pringle 
   Stop 6:     Corn and Soybean Update 
      Dr. Erick Larson 
      Dr. Trent Irby 
   5:00  Reception, Delta Council 

 

2013 Corn & Soybean Field Day Schedule 

** Attention Certified Crop Advisors **  

Please sign up for Continuing Education Units (CEU) at the  

Registration Desk in the lobby of the  

Charles W. Capps, Jr. Entrepreneurial Center 

 

DREC Corn and Soybean Faculty 

    Dr. Tom Allen tallen@drec.msstate.edu    (662) 686-3272 

    Dr. Jason Bond jbond@drec.msstate.edu  (662) 686-3282 

    Dr. Don Cook  dcook@drec.msstate.edu (662) 686-3217 

    Dr. Wayne Ebelhar webelhar@drec.msstate.edu (662) 686-3247 
    Dr. Tom Eubank teubank@drec.msstate.edu         (662) 686-3232 

    Dr. Bobby Golden bgolden@drec.msstate.edu  (662) 686-3215 
    Dr. Jeff Gore  jgore@drec.msstate.edu  (662) 686-3252 

    Dr. Jason Krutz jkrutz@drec.msstate.edu (662) 686-3271 

    Mr. Lyle Pringle lpringle@drec.msstate.edu (662) 686-3292 
    Dr. Gabe Sciumbato gabe@drec.msstate.edu  (662) 686-3221 

     

WELCOME  

Welcome to the 2013 Corn and Soybean Field Day at Mississippi State’s 

Delta Research and Extension Center (DREC).  

Our Corn and Soybean Field Day is one way scientists and Extension spe-

cialists associated with our Stoneville, Miss., research center transfer the 

latest, most pertinent scientific studies and technology to area producers.  

The DREC is a component of Mississippi State University’s Division of 

Agriculture, Forestry and Veterinary Medicine. Personnel are employed 

by the Mississippi Agricultural and Forestry Experiment Station 

(MAFES), the MSU Extension Service and MSU’s College of Veterinary 

Medicine.  

Please enjoy your stay at the DREC. Let us know if we can be of service 

to you.  

      Joe Street, Ph.D.  

      Interim Head, DREC 

On Target Application Academy 

Sponsored by BASF  

10:00—12:00  Capps Building 

 12:00—1:00 Lunch for participants  

 


